
FINAL - 2025 -  341 Meeting Schedule
DOCKET BEGINS AT 9:00 AM

09/27/24
Subject Cases filed on Filed Through Saturday docket

Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, November 24, 2024 Saturday, December 14, 2024 Thursday, January 9, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, December 15, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, January 5, 2025 Saturday, January 25, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, January 26, 2025 Saturday, February 8, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, February 9, 2025 Saturday, March 1, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, March 2, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, March 23, 2025 Saturday, April 12, 2025 Thursday, May 8, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, April 13, 2025 Saturday, May 3, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, May 4, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, June 1, 2025 Saturday, June 28, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, June 29, 2025 Saturday, July 12, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, July 13, 2025 Saturday, August 9, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, August 10, 2025 Saturday, September 6, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, September 7, 2025 Saturday, October 4, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, October 5, 2025 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025
Ch 7 341s Beckley Sunday, October 26, 2025 Saturday, November 22, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025

9/27/2024 11:16 AM DRAFT - CHAPTER 7 - BECKLEY 2024
Limited Official Use

Court and U.S. Trustee Personnel Only



FINAL - 2025 -  341 Meeting Schedule
DOCKET BEGINS AT 9:00 AM

09/27/24Subject Cases filed on Filed Through Saturday docket
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, November 24, 2024 Saturday, December 7, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, December 8, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024 Friday, January 17, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, December 22, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, January 5, 2025 Saturday, January 18, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, January 19, 2025 Saturday, February 1, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, February 2, 2025 Saturday, February 15, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, February 16, 2025 Saturday, March 1, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, March 2, 2025 Saturday, March 15, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, March 16, 2025 Saturday, March 29, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, March 30, 2025 Saturday, April 12, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, April 13, 2025 Saturday, April 26, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, April 27, 2025 Saturday, May 10, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, May 11, 2025 Saturday, May 24, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, May 25, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, June 15, 2025 Saturday, July 5, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, July 6, 2025 Saturday, July 19, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, July 20, 2025 Saturday, August 2, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, August 3, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, August 17, 2025 Saturday, August 30, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, August 31, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, September 14, 2025 Saturday, September 27, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, October 5, 2025 Saturday, October 11, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, October 12, 2025 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, October 26, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025
Ch 7 341s Charleston Sunday, November 9, 2025 Saturday, November 22, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025

9/27/202411:18 AM FINAL - CHAPTER 7 CHARLESTON - 2023
LIMITED OFFICIAL USE

COURT AND US TRUSTEE PERSONNEL



FINAL - PARKERSBURG - 2025 -  341 Meeting Schedule
09/27/24

Subject Cases filed on Filed Through Saturday docket
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, November 17, 2024 Saturday, December 7, 2024 Thursday, January 2, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, December 15, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, January 5, 2025 Saturday, January 25, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, January 26, 2025 Saturday, February 15, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, February 16, 2025 Saturday, March 15, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, March 16, 2025 Saturday, March 29, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, March 30, 2025 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, April 20, 2025 Saturday, May 17, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, May 18, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, June 1, 2025 Saturday, June 21, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, June 22, 2025 Saturday, July 5, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, July 6, 2025 Saturday, July 26, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, July 27, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, August 17, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, September 14, 2025 Saturday, October 4, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, October 5, 2025 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, October 26, 2025 Saturday, November 15, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025

9/27/202411:24 AM
DRAFT - CHAPTER 7 - PARKERSBURG 2023 

Limited Official Use Court and US TrusteePersonnel
LIMITED OFFICIAL USE

COURT AND US TRUSTEE ONLY



FINAL - PARKERSBURG - 2025 -  341 Meeting Schedule
09/27/24 - DOCKET BEGINS AT 9:30

Subject Cases filed on Filed Through Saturday docket
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, November 17, 2024 Saturday, December 7, 2024 Thursday, January 2, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, December 8, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, January 5, 2025 Saturday, January 25, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, January 26, 2025 Saturday, February 15, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, February 16, 2025 Saturday, March 15, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, March 16, 2025 Saturday, March 29, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, March 30, 2025 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, April 20, 2025 Saturday, May 17, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, May 18, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, June 1, 2025 Saturday, June 21, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, June 22, 2025 Saturday, July 5, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, July 6, 2025 Saturday, July 26, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, July 27, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, August 17, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, September 14, 2025 Saturday, October 4, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, October 5, 2025 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025
Ch 7 341s Parkersburg Sunday, October 26, 2025 Saturday, November 15, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025

4/17/20259:52 AM
FINAL - CHAPTER 7 - PARKERSBURG 2023 

Limited Official Use Court and US TrusteePersonnel
LIMITED OFFICIAL USE

COURT AND US TRUSTEE ONLY



FINAL - 2025 CHAPTER 13 (SD) - ALL DOCKETS BEGIN AT 1:30 PM
09/27/24Subject Cases filed on Filed Through Tuesday docket

Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Tuesday, February 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Tuesday, July 1, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Beckley Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Tuesday, February 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Tuesday, July 1, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Charleston & Parkersburg Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Tuesday, February 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Tuesday, July 1, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Ch 13 341s Huntington Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025
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